Three (3) at fifty-seven (57) feet in length, and three (3) feet in width fora total offive hundred thirteen (513) square 
feet. 

Said Conduit(s) at E. Huron measure(s): 
Two (2) at fifty-seven (57) feet in length, and two (2) feet in width for a total of two hundred twenty-eight (228) square 
feet. 

Said Conduit(s) at E. Huron measure(s): 
One (1) at ninety-eight (98) feet in length, and point two (.2) feet in width for a total of nineteen point six (19.6) 
square feet. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and